CIRCUITO PAULISTA DE KART (1@ ET)
OK JUNIOR SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km ._.—.
PROVA 1 01/05/2021 11.:30 H .-..

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:30:30 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
14 11:43:37.424 51.205 -1.311 19.077 21.002 11.126
(069) PEDRO CLEROT 15 11:44:29.136 51.712 +0.507 19.339 21.176 11.197
1 11:32:33.294 53.383 21.059 21.318 11.006
2 11:33:23.995 50.701 -2.682 18.909 20.828 10.964 (021) ALVARO UOON CHO
3 11:34:14.285 50.290 -0.411 18.873 20.532 10.885 1 11:32:34.233 54.252 21.367 21.814 11.071
4 11:35:04.529 50.244 -0.046 18.710 20.532 11.002 2 11:33:24.935 50.702 -3.550 18.970 20.785 10.947
5 11:35:54.610 50.081 -0.163 18.676 20.471 10.934 3 11:34:16.750 51.815 +1.113 18.805 21.946 11.064
6 11:36:44.763 50.153 +0.072 18.540 20.731 10.882 4 11:35:07.751 51.001 -0.814 19.301 20.674 11.026
7 11:37:34.705 49.942 -0.211 18.622 20.434 10.886 5 11:35:58.028 50.277 -0.724 18.694 20.601 10.982
8 11:38:24.605 49.900 -0.042 18.517 20.438 10.945 6 11:36:48.472 50.444 +0.167 18.725 20.681 11.038
9 11:39:14.271 49.666 -0.234 18.492 20.306 10.868 7 11:37:38.895 50.423 -0.021 18.803 20.648 10.972
10 11:40:04.650 50.379 +0.713 18.563 20.904 10.912 8 11:38:29.264 50.369 -0.054 18.669 20.656 11.044
1 11:40:54.462 49.812 -0.567 18.404 20.412 10.996 9 11:39:19.700 50.436 +0.067 18.706 20.688 11.042
12 11:41:44.167 49.705 -0.107 18.451 20.425 10.829 10 11:40:11.307 51.607 +1.171 19.148 21.340 11.119
13 11:42:34.537 50.370 +0.665 18.417 20.851 11.102 1 11:41:02.797 51.490 -0.117 18.980 21.559 10.951
14 11:43:25.517 50.980 +0.610 19.148 20.868 10.964 12 11:41:53.641 50.844 -0.646 18.782 20.945 11.117
15 11:44:16.054 50.537 -0.443 18.480 21.035 11.022 13 11:42:46.477 52.836 +1.992 19.446 22.029 11.361
14 11:43:37.528 51.051 -1.785 18.992 21.050 11.009
(007) GUILHERME QUINTEIRO 15 11:44:29.231 51.703 +0.652 19.320 21.281 11.102
1 11:32:34.690 54.421 21.277 22.085 11.059
2 11:33:25.254 50.564 -3.857 18.930 20.714 10.920 (135) FILIPPO FIORENTINO
3 11:34:15.627 50.373 -0.191 18.539 20.981 10.853 1 11:32:34.887 54.746 21.693 22.034 11.019
4 11:35:05.544 49.917 -0.456 18.528 20.568 10.821 2 11:33:26.545 51.658 -3.088 19.123 21.454 11.081
5 11:35:55.390 49.846 -0.071 18.470 20.514 10.862 3 11:34:17.567 51.022 -0.636 18.898 21.150 10.974
6 11:36:45.300 49.910 +0.064 18.478 20.555 10.877 4 11:35:08.667 51.100 +0.078 19.047 21.001 11.052
7 11:37:35.134 49.834 -0.076 18.380 20.565 10.889 5 11:35:59.106 50.439 -0.661 18.872 20.591 10.976
8 11:38:24.847 49.713 -0.121 18.378 20.475 10.860 6 11:36:49.883 50.777 +0.338 18.817 21.014 10.946
9 11:39:14.564 49.717 +0.004 18.444 20.444 10.829 7 11:37:40.423 50.540 -0.237 18.752 20.734 11.054
10 11:40:04.207 49.643 -0.074 18.336 20.426 10.881 8 11:38:31.203 50.780 +0.240 18.954 20.865 10.961
" 11:40:53.767 49.560 -0.083 18.285 20.493 10.782 9 11:39:21.938 50.735 -0.045 18.759 20.970 11.006
12 11:41:43.639 49.872 +0.312 18.425 20.484 10.963 10 11:40:12.616 50.678 -0.057 18.887 20.753 11.038
13 11:42:34.292 50.653 +0.781 18.419 21.038 11.196 1" 11:41:03.203 50.587 -0.091 18.857 20.728 11.002
14 11:43:24.922 50.630 -0.023 18.870 20.873 10.887 12 11:41:53.859 50.656 +0.069 18.786 20.948 10.922
15 11:44:16.671 51.749 +1.119 18.629 21.895 11.225 13 11:42:46.034 52.175 +1.519 19.464 21.541 11.170
14 11:43:39.078 53.044 +0.869 19.083 22.689 11.272
(098) ENZO BEDANI 15 11:44:30.481 51.403 -1.641 19.166 21.033 11.204
1 11:32:33.440 53.552 20.828 21.825 10.899
2 11:33:24.123 50.683 -2.869 19.023 20.729 10.931 (118) MATHEUS DE BARROS COMPARATTO
3 11:34:14.858 50.735 +0.052 19.023 20.809 10.903 1 11:32:35.374 55.120 21.706 22.426 10.988
4 11:35:05.165 50.307 -0.428 18.791 20.537 10.979 2 11:33:26.964 51.590 -3.530 19.118 21.294 11.178
5 11:35:55.153 49.988 -0.319 18.621 20.478 10.889 3 11:34:18.431 51.467 -0.123 19.052 21.171 11.244
6 11:36:45.554 50.401 +0.413 18.550 20.934 10.917 4 11:35:09.587 51.156 -0.311 19.166 20.993 10.997
7 11:37:35.568 50.014 -0.387 18.624 20.532 10.858 5 11:36:00.715 51.128 -0.028 19.064 21.080 10.984
8 11:38:25.556 49.988 -0.026 18.700 20.462 10.826 6 11:36:51.692 50.977 -0.151 18.924 20.961 11.092
9 11:39:15.448 49.892 -0.096 18.621 20.438 10.833 7 11:37:42.793 51.101 +0.124 18.886 20.947 11.268
10 11:40:05.687 50.239 +0.347 18.707 20.639 10.893 8 11:38:33.920 51.127 +0.026 19.032 20.916 11.179
1 11:40:55.662 49.975 -0.264 18.632 20.415 10.928 9 11:39:24.939 51.019 -0.108 18.998 20.975 11.046
12 11:41:45.898 50.236 +0.261 18.739 20.566 10.931 10 11:40:16.050 51.111 +0.092 18.912 21.013 11.186
13 11:42:36.017 50.119 -0.117 18.635 20.570 10.914 1 11:41:07.817 51.767 +0.656 18.917 21.695 11.155
14 11:43:26.275 50.258 +0.139 18.765 20.611 10.882 12 11:41:58.778 50.961 -0.806 18.925 20.990 11.046
15 11:44:16.741 50.466 +0.208 18.546 20.739 11.181 13 11:42:50.097 51.319 +0.358 18.952 21.295 11.072
14 11:43:41.386 51.289 -0.030 18.900 21.321 11.068
(008) ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 15 11:44:32.384 50.998 -0.291 18.895 21.027 11.076
1 11:32:34.483 54.424 21.454 21.854 11.116
2 11:33:25.611 51.128 -3.296 19.063 21.158 10.907 (017) GABRIEL KOENIGKAN
3 11:34:16.811 51.200 +0.072 18.831 21.333 11.036 1 11:32:32.624 52.808 20.655 21.039 11.114
4 11:35:08.000 51.189 -0.011 19.537 20.746 10.906 2 11:33:23.646 51.022 -1.786 19.114 20.896 11.012
5 11:35:58.510 50.510 -0.679 18.743 20.766 11.001 3 11:34:14.659 51.013 -0.009 19.350 20.715 10.948
6 11:36:48.779 50.269 -0.241 18.712 20.639 10.918 4 11:35:04.720 50.061 -0.952 18.685 20.397 10.979
7 11:37:39.101 50.322 +0.053 18.727 20.659 10.936 5 11:35:54.759 50.039 -0.022 18.835 20.359 10.845
8 11:38:29.482 50.381 +0.059 18.655 20.757 10.969 6 11:36:44.621 49.862 -0.177 18.595 20.334 10.933
9 11:39:19.797 50.315 -0.066 18.768 20.638 10.909 7 11:37:34.375 49.754 -0.108 18.580 20.250 10.924
10 11:40:11.440 51.643 +1.328 19.181 21.383 11.079 8 11:38:24.173 49.798 +0.044 18.577 20.315 10.906
" 11:41:02.636 51.196 -0.447 18.952 21.195 11.049 9 11:39:13.906 49.733 -0.065 18.549 20.320 10.864
12 11:41:53.703 51.067 -0.129 18.824 21.286 10.957 10 11:40:03.760 49.854 +0.121 18.601 20.327 10.926
13 11:42:46.219 52.516 +1.449 19.481 21.584 11.451 " 11:40:53.829 50.069 +0.215 18.564 20.505 11.000
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CIRCUITO PAULISTA DE KART (1@ ET)

OK JUNIOR SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 1 01/05/2021 11:30 .
Race (15 Laps) started at 11:30:30
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
12 11:41:43.793 49.964 -0.105 18.719 20.411 10.834
13 11:42:34.452 50.659 +0.695 18.609 20.904 11.146
14 11:43:27.000 52.548 +1.889 19.117 22.333 11.098
15 11:44:17.433 50.433 -2.115 18.863 20.525 11.045

(198) VINICIUS MERCEZ

1 11:32:32.875 52.904 20.869 21.070 10.965
2 11:33:23.748 50.873 -2.031 19.023 20.912 10.938
3 11:34:14.019 50.271 -0.602 18.887 20.517 10.867
4 11:35:04.073 50.054 -0.217 18.746 20.424 10.884
5 11:35:54.201 50.128 +0.074 18.707 20.549 10.872
6 11:36:44.078 49.877 -0.251 18.716 20.293 10.868
7 11:37:34.105 50.027 +0.150 18.638 20.469 10.920
8 11:38:23.806 49.701 -0.326 18.593 20.282 10.826
9 11:39:13.661 49.855 +0.154 18.583 20.378 10.894
10 11:40:03.488 49.827 -0.028 18.596 20.358 10.873
1 11:40:53.356 49.868 +0.041 18.540 20.442 10.886
12 11:41:43.318 49.962 +0.094 18.588 20.477 10.897
13 11:42:34.374 51.056 +1.094 18.597 21.051 11.408
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